
GET 50% MORE JE!

HOST IN JANUARY
for a sweet deal, just for you!

January hosts can get 50% more FREE JE with parties over $300.
Choose your favorites, pamper yourself and start your new year with healthy skin for a healthier year!

EXCLUSIVE HOST BENEFITS

Total Sales 50% MORE
Product Credit

Number of 1/2  
Price Systems

Monthly Host 
Special

$150 $15 Great Value

$200 $25 Great Value

$300 $35 Great Value

$400 $50 1 Great Value

$500 $65 1 FREE

$600 $80 1 FREE

$700 $100 2 FREE

$800 $120 2 FREE

$900 $160 3 FREE
$1,000 $200 4 FREE

$52.50
$75

$97.50

$120
$150
$180
$240
$300


