

HOST IN JANUARY for a sweet deal, just for you!

GET 50% MORE JE!

EXCLUSIVE HOST BENEFITS

Total Sales	50% MORE Product Credit	Number of 1/2 Price Systems	Monthly Host Special
\$150	\$15		Great Value
\$200	\$25		Great Value
\$300	\$35 \$52.50		Great Value
\$400	\$50 \$75	1	Great Value
\$500	\$65 \$97.50	1	FREE
\$600	\$80 \$120	1	FREE
\$700	\$100 \$150	2	FREE
\$800	\$120 \$180	2	FREE
\$900	\$160 \$240	3	FREE
\$1,000	\$200 \$300	4	FREE